
UNION COUNTY 
Garwood / Cranford/Union/Newark/Elizabeth / Roselle 

Park/Linden / Rahway 
 

 

DRIVER: ROSE MARIE                                                                                                                   BUS: 101 

1. 6:00 AM – Oak Street @ Second Ave. (Garwood) 

2. 6:05 AM – Orange Ave. @ Linden Pl. (Cranford) 

3. 6:15 AM – Willow Ave. @ Washington (Union) 

4. 6:20 AM – Elwood @ Pennsylvania Ave. (Union) 

5. 6:30 AM – Liberty Ave. @ Morris Ave. (Union) 

6. 6:35 AM – Springfield Ave. @ Vauxhall Road (Union) 

7. 6:45 AM – Chancellor Ave. @ Bayview Ave. (Newark) 

8. 7:00 AM – Westminster Ave. @ North Ave. (Elizabeth) 

9. 7:05 AM – Lynmar Way @ North Ave. (Elizabeth) 

10. 7:10 AM – Westfield Ave. @ Galloping Hill Road (Roselle Park) 

11. 7:20 AM – Wheatshef Road @ Chestnut Street near Exxon gas station (Linden) 

12. 7:25 AM – W. Saint Georges Ave. @ N. Stiles Street (Linden) 


